
LANDESLIGA 
9/26.11.2004 ESV Amstetten 1 - SV Schwechat 1         6:2

   
Hartl G. W0:1, Pergel J. 1:1, Kovac J. W0,2:0, Doppel 1:0;   
Pinka T. 1:1, Mucka A. 1:2, W0. 0:2, Doppel 0:1.  

10/27.11.2004 UKJ Gross Enzersdorf 1 - SG Gumpoldsk/Mödling 4                    5:5

   
Wilder A. 2:1, Werner R. 1:2, Heine F. 2:1, Doppel 0:1;   
Sattler G. 1:2, Fidi C. 1:2, Huber T. 2:1, Doppel 1:0.  

UTTC Langenlois 2 - TT Casino Baden AC 1        4:6

   

Hessel P. 0:3, Jankowicki A. 3:0, Ulrich O. 0:3, Doppel 1:0;   
Kargl T. 2:1, Bolbolian A. 2:1, Degischer R. 2:1, Doppel 0:1.  

SG Gumpoldsk/Mödling 3 - TTC Großdietmanns   7:0

   

Manninger K. 2:0, Mauerböck E. 2:0, Thaler H. 2:0, Doppel 1:0;   
Schimany O. 0:2, Maier A. 0:2, Halmenschlager G. 0:2, Doppel 0:1.  

TTV Wr.Neudorf 2 - Union Oberndorf 1        0:7

   

Tollay B. 0:2, Sabin R. 0:2, Alf O. 0:2, Doppel 0:1;   
Gockner P. 2:0, Bathory A. 2:0, Löwenstein B. 2:0, Doppel 1:0.  

SV Sierndorf 1 - ESV Amstetten 1         3:6

   

Kozak M. 0:3, Zahradnik P. 2:1, Fraczyk Z. 1:1, Doppel 0:1;   
Hartl G. 1:2, Pergel J. 1:1, Kovac J. 3:0, Doppel 1:0.    

OBERLIGA MITTE/WEST 
8/26.11.2004 TTC Werke Wörth 1 - WSV Traisen 1         2:6

   

Humpel R. 0:2, Sonnleitner F. 1:2, W0. 0:2, Doppel 1:0;   
Nussbaumer P. 1:1, Wuttke H. W0.2:0, Weber D. W0.1:0, Doppel 0:1.  

10/27.11.2004 Union Oberndorf 2 - SKVG Pottenbrunn 2       6:1

   

Sturmlechner R. 2:0, Skumath I. 2:0, Hauss H. 2:0, Doppel 0:1;   
Steininger H. 0:2, Strassmayer M. 0:2, Voller J. 0:2, Doppel 1:0.  

Union Aschbach 1 - TTC Werke Wörth 2        6:1

   

Pausinger F. 1:1, Glanzer H. 2:0, Schachinger A. 2:0, Doppel 1:0;   
Helm E. 0:2, Zöchbauer H. 0:2, Berger M. 1:1, Doppel 0:1.  

UTT Waidhofen/Ybbs 1 - WSV Traisen 2        6:2

   

Brandstätter R. 2:0, Seyrlehner C. 3:0, Leodolter C. 1:1, Doppel 0:1;   
Karl S. 0:3, Riel W. 1:1, Leodolter K. 0:2, Doppel 1:0.  

SKVG Pottenbrunn 1 - SG Tulln/Zeiselmauer 1       6:1

   

Petry M. 1:1, Göls H. 2:0, Purcia F. 2:0, Doppel 1:0;   
Schmid M. 0:2, Feigl R. 1:1, Leitzinger W. 0:2, Doppel 0:1.     

OBERLIGA NORD/OST 
4/21.11.2004 Union Ottenschlag 1 - UTTC Waidhofen/Thaya 2       6:2

   

Bauer K. 2:1, Ringl A. 1:1, Jasek P. 2:0, Doppel 1:0;   
Bittermann A. 0:3, Kornell G. 2:0, Schmid G. 0:2, Doppel 0:1.   

9/26.11.2004 UTTC Waidhofen/Thaya 2 - UTTC Langenlois 3       3:6

   

Bittermann A. 0:2, Kornell G. 2:1, Schmid G. 0:3, Doppel 1:0;   
Grohmann H. 1:1, Resch C. 3:0, Astleitner Kais C. 2:1, Doppel 0:1.  



10/27.11.2004 UKJ Gross Enzersdorf 2 - UKJ Markgrafneusiedl 1       5:5

   
Pavlik M. 3:0, Winter C. 0:3, Schwab R. 1:2, Doppel 1:0;   
Skerbinz R. 2:1, Klozyk H. 1:2, Landbauer R. 2:1, Doppel 0:1.  

TTSC Eggenburg 1 - U.S.91 Hadersd/Krems 1        6:3

   
Zimmerl F. 1:2, Salzer A. 3:0, Antony M. 2:0, Doppel 0:1;   
Wagner W. 1:1, Salmhofer J. 0:3, Birringer E. 1:2, Doppel 1:0.  

Union Horn 1 - Union Ottenschlag 1         6:4

   
Plessl R. 1:2, Kaufmann G. 2:1, Schmutzenhofer P. 2:1, Doppel 1:0;   
Bauer K. 0:3, Jasek P. 3:0, Ringl A. 1:2, Doppel 0:1.  

UTTC Waidhofen/Thaya 3 - UTTC Langenlois 3       6:1

   

Schmidt O. 2:0, Prem M. 1:1, Smazik L. 2:0, Doppel 1:0;   
Grohmann H. 0:2, Resch C. 1:1, Astleitner Kais C. 0:2, Doppel 0:1.  

TTC Großdietmanns 2 - UTTC Waidhofen/Thaya 2       7:0

   

Fegerl M. 2:0, Schwingenschlög R. 2:0, Haberleitner P. 2:0, Doppel 1:0;   
Bittermann A. 0:2, Kornell G. 0:2, Schmid G. 0:2, Doppel 0:1.  

Union Mistelbach 1 - UTTC Waidhofen/Thaya 1       4:6

   

Zuber G. 0:3, Zajic J. 3:0, Schmid M. 0:3, Doppel 1:0;   
Neuwirth M. 2:1, Rubick R. 2:1, Wais D. 2:1, Doppel 0:1.  

OBERLIGA SÜD 
9/23.11.2004 UTTC Bruck/Leitha 1 - TT Casino Baden AC 2       6:3

   

Gutdeutsch R. 2:1, Kmet R. 3:0, Straka S. 1:1, Doppel 0:1;   
Meixner A. 1:2, Maier F. 0:3, Kubicek A. 1:1, Doppel 1:0.  

10/27.11.2004 TTSV Weigelsdorf 1 - TT Casino Baden AC 2        7:0

   

Gschiegl G. 2:0, Daubner A. 2:0, Schordje J. 2:0, Doppel 1:0;   
Maier F. 0:2, Kubicek A. 0:2, Doppel 0:1.  

UKJ Wr. Neustadt 1 - SV Schwechat 2        2:6

   

Pandur G. W0:2, Piller M. W0:1, Pandur S. 0:2, Doppel 0:1;   
Mandl K. 2:0, Mandl G. 3:0, W0.0:2, Doppel 1:0.  

TTC Guntramsdorf 1 - TTV Wr.Neudorf 4        7:0

   

Harca W. 2:0, Gadermeier M. 2:0, Schuster S. 2:0, Doppel 1:0;   
Wachtler G. 0:2, Brandl M. 0:2, Horvath A. 0:2, Doppel 0:1.  

TTC Leopoldsdorf 1 - SG Gumpoldsk/Mödling 7       5:5

   

Urbanek G. 2:1, Kalman R. 2:1, Schörg M. 0:3, Doppel 1:0;   
Ebner H. 2:1, Petschnek P. 2:1, Strasser G. 1:2, Doppel 0:1.  

UTTC Bruck/Leitha 1 - SG Gumpoldsk/Mödling 5       6:1

   

Gutdeutsch R. 1:1, Kmet R. 2:0, Straka S. 2:0, Doppel 1:0;   
Sagmeister G. 0:2, Bauer B. 1:1, Weszelits G. 0:2, Doppel 0:1.  

            SG Gumpoldsk/Mödling 6 – TTV Wr.Neudorf  3    0:0

   

Verlegt 2.Dezember 2004.  

LANDESLIGA 
11/27.11.2004 UTTC Langenlois 2 - SG Gumpoldsk/Mödling 3       6:3

   

Ulrich O. 1:1, Jankowicki A. 3:0, Hessel P. 1:2, Doppel 1:0;   
Mauerböck E. 0:3, Thaler H. 1:1, Manninger K. 2:1, Doppel 0:1.  

TTC Großdietmanns 1 - Union Oberndorf 1        2:6

   

Schimany O. 1:1, Maier A. 1:2, Halmenschlager G. 0:2, Doppel 0:1;   
Löwenstein B. 3:0, Bathory A. 2:0, Sturmlechner R. 0:2, Doppel 1:0.  



OBERLIGA NORD OST 
11/26.11.2004 UTTC Waidhofen/Thaya 2 - TTC Großdietmanns 3       4:6

   
Schmidt O. 1:2, Prem M. 0:3, Smazik L. 3:0, Doppel 0:1;   
Schwingenschlög R. 1:2, Haberleitner P. 2:1, Fegerl M. 2:1, Doppel 1:0.  


